
Barry (18-11) -vs- Florida Southern (23-6)
02/27/01 at Lakeland Center

 
 

 
 
Barry 76

 
Florida Southern 81

 

Date: 02/27/01
Time: 8:07 pm
Attendance: 1534
Site: Lakeland Center
Referees: JB Caldwell, Rick Crawford, Frank Raposo

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Barry 34 42 76
Florida Southern 42 39 81

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Broadway, Travon * 29 9-17 2-3 3-3 2-5 7 2 1 3 0 2 23
21 Tonge, Curtis * 27 3-10 1-8 2-2 1-4 5 1 1 1 0 0 9
11 Junker, Jason * 32 2-11 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 4 5 0 0 0 6
34 Glasford, Lincoln * 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2
42 Riggs, Peter * 23 0-4 0-0 0-1 2-4 6 3 1 1 0 2 0
23 Chery, Robens 18 5-8 0-1 2-4 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 1 12
22 Thomas, Mark 23 3-5 0-0 5-6 4-3 7 5 1 2 0 0 11
40 Williamson, Elreo 7 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
32 Vasquez-Bello, Luis 17 2-7 0-2 1-2 3-2 5 2 1 2 0 1 5
10 Montes, George 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 3 1 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-70 7-22 13-18 18-26 44 22 14 11 1 6 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-70   40.0 % 7-22   31.8 % 13-18   72.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Humbert, Christophe * 34 5-12 0-0 6-8 5-5 10 5 1 2 2 0 16
22 Heard, Derek * 35 6-16 0-1 2-3 3-6 9 3 3 2 2 0 14
25 Railsback, Nick * 32 5-10 3-8 1-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 14
12 Powell, Cedric * 29 2-6 1-4 5-8 0-4 4 2 2 1 0 2 10
11 Gibbons, Jay * 22 2-5 1-3 4-4 0-3 3 3 5 2 0 0 9
24 Foster, Ian 31 5-9 5-7 1-2 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 16
23 Everett, John 10 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 3 1 1 0 0 2
40 Thomas, Terence 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
5 Harrison, Corey 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-63 10-24 19-27 15-27 42 17 14 10 4 3 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-63   41.3 % 10-24   41.7 % 19-27   70.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Barry 34

Florida Southern 42

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Broadway, Travon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Tonge, Curtis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Junker, Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Glasford, Lincoln 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Riggs, Peter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Chery, Robens 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Thomas, Mark 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Williamson, Elreo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vasquez-Bello, Luis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Montes, George 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-70 7-22 13-18 18-26 44 22 14 11 1 6 76
NaN NaN NaN

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Humbert, Christophe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Heard, Derek 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Railsback, Nick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Powell, Cedric 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Gibbons, Jay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Foster, Ian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Everett, John 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Thomas, Terence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Harrison, Corey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-63 10-24 19-27 15-27 42 17 14 10 4 3 81
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Barry 42

Florida Southern 39

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Broadway, Travon 29 9-17 2-3 3-3 2-5 7 2 1 3 0 2 23
21 Tonge, Curtis 27 3-10 1-8 2-2 1-4 5 1 1 1 0 0 9
11 Junker, Jason 32 2-11 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 4 5 0 0 0 6
34 Glasford, Lincoln 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2
42 Riggs, Peter 23 0-4 0-0 0-1 2-4 6 3 1 1 0 2 0
23 Chery, Robens 18 5-8 0-1 2-4 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 1 12
22 Thomas, Mark 23 3-5 0-0 5-6 4-3 7 5 1 2 0 0 11
40 Williamson, Elreo 7 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
32 Vasquez-Bello, Luis 17 2-7 0-2 1-2 3-2 5 2 1 2 0 1 5
10 Montes, George 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 3 1 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-70 7-22 13-18 18-26 44 22 14 11 1 6 76
40.0 % 31.8 % 72.2 %

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Humbert, Christophe 34 5-12 0-0 6-8 5-5 10 5 1 2 2 0 16
22 Heard, Derek 35 6-16 0-1 2-3 3-6 9 3 3 2 2 0 14
25 Railsback, Nick 32 5-10 3-8 1-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 14
12 Powell, Cedric 29 2-6 1-4 5-8 0-4 4 2 2 1 0 2 10
11 Gibbons, Jay 22 2-5 1-3 4-4 0-3 3 3 5 2 0 0 9
24 Foster, Ian 31 5-9 5-7 1-2 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 16
23 Everett, John 10 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 3 1 1 0 0 2
40 Thomas, Terence 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
5 Harrison, Corey 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-63 10-24 19-27 15-27 42 17 14 10 4 3 81
41.3 % 41.7 % 70.4 %


